Series 200
Butterfly Valves
Advanced Angle-disc Design:
Provides bi-directional, positive shutoff
and long service life
Contents
2 When to Use R200
2 R200 Parts Description

ISO Lugged Body (DI only) 31
BoDy MAteRiAlS
Material Type Code
Ductile Iron
ASTM A395 60-40-18 11
Carbon Steel (WCB)
ASTM A216 Gr. WCB 20
316 Stainless Steel
ASTM A743 CF8M* 21
Alloy 20 Stainless Steel
ASTM A743 CN7M* 22
Valve Bronze
ASTM B61 30
Aluminum Bronze (NiAl )
ASTM B148 Alloy 95800 31
Aluminum Alloy
ASTM B26 Alloy356-T6 40
Code Materials
1 Ductile Iron
ASTM A395 60-40-18
2 316 Stainless Steel
ASTM A743 Gr. CF8M
3 Alloy 20 Stainless Steel
ASTM A743 Gr. CN7M
4
Aluminum Bronze ASTM
B148 Alloy C95400 2” thru14”
B148 Alloy C95500 16” thru 36”
5 Aluminum Alloy
ASTM B26 Alloy 356-T6
6 Monel (Ni Cu Alloy)
ASTM A494, M30C
9 Titanium
ASTM B367 Gr. 8A
0 Special to be described
B Hastelloy “B”
ASTM A494 Gr. N-12MV
C Hastelloy “C”
ASTM A494 CW 12MW
G Inconel 600
ASTM A494 Alloy CY40
K Illium PD
P NiAl Bronze
ASTM B148 Alloy C95800
DiSC MAteRiAl
Code Seat M Series
1 Cast Iron
ASTM A126, Class B
2 316 Stainless Steel
ASTM A743 Gr. CF8M
3 Aluminum Bronze
ASTM B148 Alloy C95300
4 Aluminum Alloy
ASTM B26 Alloy 356-T6
5 Monel (Ni Cu Alloy)
ASTM A494, M30C
6 Inconel 600
ASTM A494 Alloy CY40
7 Alloy 20 Stainless Steel
ASTM A743 Gr. CN7M
9 Titanium
ASTM B367 Gr. 8A
0 Special to be described
B Hastelloy “B”
ASTM A494 Gr. N-12MV
C Hastelloy “C”
ASTM A494 CW 12MW
F Illium PD
G NiAl Bronze
ASTM B148 Alloy C95800
Code Seat R Series
A Buna N
B Fluoroelastomer (Viton)